P22000027943

	Requ	estor's Nai	me)	
	Addre	ess)		<u>-</u>
		,		
	Addre	ess)	.	
-	(City/S	State/Zip/P	hone #)	
PICK-UP		MAIT		MAIL
	Busin	ess Entity	Name)	
	(Dear.)	ment Num	h a sì	
,	Docu	ment Num	ber)	
Certified Copies		Certific	ates of	Status
Special Instructions	to Fili	ing Officer:	:	

Office Use Only



000385351000



2022 APR 12 PH 3: 39

1 10-

ELORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

160 AMOUNT:70.00
>
Pick up time
 '
Will wait
1
<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Amendment
Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
Change of Registered Agent
Dissolution/Withdrawal
Merger
Conversion
REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Foreign filing
Limited Partnership
Reinstatement
Other

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Fand	cy Pantz Inc		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
₹ 370.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>L</u>	Name	e (Printed or typed)	
66	528 Sky Pointe Dr, Ste 129	Address	
La	s Vegas, NV 89131	State & Zip	
88	38-650-3738 Daytime T	Celephone number	
<u>ot</u>	herdocsforus@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE		
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Principal street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
601 21st Street, S	uite 30		
Vero Beach, Florida 3	2960		
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			SE SELLE
<u>.</u>			
			523 2 SSSS
		 	
			<u> </u>
ARTICLE IV SHAF	<u>RES</u>		
The number of shares o	I Stock is:		
ARTICLE V INITI	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>\$</u>	
	le: Dawn Barclay-Ross- Director		
Address	1015 Crescent Beach Road		
	Vero Beach Florida 32963		
			
Name and Title	::	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title	·	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

	and Title:	Name and The	
Addre	ss	Address:	
			<u> </u>
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	LEGACY RA GROUP INC.		
Address:	2330 CLARE DR		: :
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309		TANK TI
ABTIOLEUM	ANCORDOR (TOR		SECRE LAHASSEE. FL
	INCORPORATOR		ASS.
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Dawn Barclay-Ross		77 31
Address:	1015 Crescent Beach Road		
	Vero Beach Florida 32963		
ARTICI F VIII	<u> EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>		
Effective date,	if other than the date of filing:		
(If an effective filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific ar	d cannot be more than five days pri	or or 90 days after the
Note: If the da	te inserted in this block does not meet the ap	plicable statutory filing requirements,	this date will not be listed
the document's	effective date on the Department of State's	records.	
	imed as registered agent to accept service of p		
certificate, I am	n familiar with and accept the appointment a:	registered agent and agree to act in th	is capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Ap	ent	1/12/22 Date
	required Signature/Registated Ap		Duit
I crebrate this d	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he	rain are true I am aware that the fal	ea information cubmittad